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
uses. $143,000. #67764

 This home is located in 
Mountview Park Addition. Low maintenance 
brick and metal siding, formal dining room. 
Kitchen has been remodeled, 3 bedrooms on 
the main level as well as 2 remodeled baths. 
Great landscaping. Two-car garage, all appli-
ances stay including the washer and dryer. Gas 
fi replace with remote. $249,900. #67842

 fenced on 2 sides. Home 
off ers 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, of-
fi ce, formal dining room, large kitch-
en and living room for entertaining. 
Deck out back, 2-car detached ga-
rage, 2 storage sheds.
 $249,900. #67879

 Close to base, 
schools and parks. Carpeting 
throughout and vintage appliances. 
Huge yard and fi nished basement 
with potential for an additional bed-
room.
 $164,000. #68092

1517 

132.95 acres, 
all fenced. Large home with walk-out basement, 2-car attached garage 
plus 3-car detached garage and a barn and 2 RV hookups.
 $675,000. #67796

 new kitchen 
and bathrooms, new paint and 
fl ooring, 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, living 
room with a wood fi replace, family 
room down, attached 2-car garage 
and a large fenced backyard.
 $259,000. #68067

 1 bath, bonus room, 
(12x10), new vinyl windows. This 
unit comes with a garage (#2), for-
mal dining room and unbelievable 
storage. Owner pays for electric 
and HOA covers everything else.
 $118,000. #68339

3506 

Ct.
 Four 

bedrooms plus 
an offi  ce, 2¾ 
baths, 2-car at-
tached plus 2-car 

detached garages. Master bedroom with walk-in closet, master bath and private 
access to the covered deck. Hardwood fl oors. Central air conditioning. Gas stove 
fi replace in the family room. Second kitchen in the basement. Fenced backyard. 
Sprinkler system and well irrigation. $305,000. #68089

6509 

 The base-
ment was professionally fi n-
ished and includes a dry bar, 
dining area and lots of stor-

age. On the main fl oor you’ll fi nd an offi  ce area, a large master bathroom and a 
walk-in pantry in the kitchen. The backyard landscaping is maintenance-free with 
rock gardens and an Astro Turf lawn.
 $390,000. #67353

34
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4632 Schrul Rd.

Over 3,700 sq. ft. home with 7 
bedrooms, 3 full baths, 2-car ga-
rage plus a 1,200 sq. ft. outbuilding/
barn and loafi ng shed. Two family 
rooms. Situated on 54 acres.
 $309,000. #67643

1517 Horse Creek Rd.

6219 Mountainview Dr.

Wonderful views from open fl oor 
plan, 3 bedrooms, 4 baths, 3 gas 
fi replaces, large master suite, large 
offi  ce. Private balcony, gazebo with 
hot tub, too many amenities to list.
 $499,000. #65986

603 E. 17th Street Cheyenne, WY 82001
307-638-8660 Visual Tour On These Homes OPPORTUNITY

913 Cleveland Ave.

Priced to sell! This ranch-style 
home has 5 bedrooms, 2 bath-
rooms, large fenced backyard with 
plenty of room to spread out.
 $189,900. #67564

4074 Cherry Blossom Dr.

Large 1½ story custom home on 
4 acres east of Cheyenne. Five 
bedrooms, 3 full baths, garages for 
5 vehicles and workshop. Garden 
level fi nished basement, 30x50 fi n-
ished, heated garage.
 $535,000. #68240

4108 E. 7th St.

Enjoy the good life owning your 
home. Four bedrooms, 2 baths, 
new Gill windows, slider in kitchen 
to backyard. Gas fi replace, wet bar 
in basement, huge shed/outbuild-
ing (20x10), remodeled kitchen and 
brand new refrigerator. Central air, 
remodeled baths, low maintenance 
exterior. $191,900. $68234

RENTALS AVAILABLE
503 E. 20th St. ..........................3 BR, 3 BA .........

$1,450............214-5515

910 E. 17th St. .................... 4 BR, 2 BA, 1-Car. ...
$1,700.......... 630-1070

220 Country West #D . 3 BR, 2 BA, 1-Car. ..........
$875.......... 630-1070

1628 Copperville .............2 BR, 2 BA, 2-Car. ..
$1,000.........630-9992

2416 Gordon Rd. .................... 3 BR, 2 BA. ...........
$1,100.......... 630-1070

307 E. 17th St.

Commercial offi  ce building just 
blocks from downtown. 1,716 sq. 
ft. of offi  ce space plus a 1,200 sq. 
ft. garage/workshop space. Con-
venient 1-level building ready to be-
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
located corner lot looking both South and 
West!

120 Turk Avenue. $143,500 This 
Cottage is a great starter home or investment 
property. All pre-inspection items are 
scheduled, including a brand new furnace.

4014 N Cabot Rd, Carpenter. 
$325,000  This one level home is 2500 sf! The 
barn is large with 4 stalls & fencing!  Covered 
patio, brand new roof, very clean, come see!

810 W. 31st Street. $142,000  
Hardwood fl ooring, tile fl ooring, a bright sun 
room enclosed porch, central air, attached 
1-car garage, family room in bsmt... lots to see!

Under Contra
ct!!

13365 Alpine Ranch Rd. $410,000  
Prairie living at its fi nest! This custom home 
has unique, warm fi nishes, full fi n. bsmt, 120 x 
60 privacy fence & paved road to driveway!

Greatful for the 
Freedom We Enjoy 

in America!

4014 Antelope Meadows $389,900  
Prairie living at its best!  Beautiful 2X6 
construction, 2204 sf, almost 40 acres, barn, 
1884 sf garage, load ‘em up, come on out!
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Interested in new constructi on?  Call us today - we’re 
excited to help you in your new constructi on journey 

from start to fi nish.  Sanchez Constructi on off ers 
beauti ful fi nishes, including stunning hardwood fl oors, 
solid wood trim, ti le fl oors in baths and laundry rooms, 

granite or marble 
countertops with 
ti le backsplash, 

5-piece master bath, 
raised-panel kitchen 

cabinets with 
CityScape design, 
and name-brand 

appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

14 ROSCOE TRL, GLENDO
Incredible log cabin in gated Glendo 

community.  Stunning lake & mountain views, 
vaulted ceilings, spacious fl oorplan, 2-car 
att ached garage, AC, & walkout basement.  

$649,931

1789 ANDOVER DRIVE
Great ranch home with lots of updates! 4 

bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car garage, with great 
family room, bar, newer basement windows, 

newer furnace, A/C, hardwood fl oors, sprinkler 
system, hot tub, and new backyard fence.  

$245,000

1100 STOREY BLVD
Prime Commercial Real Estate building in 

excellent conditi on. Building is in excellent 
conditi on and is 4,900 square feet.

$569,000

COMMERCIAL!

1433 SCENIC RIDGE
Lovely new build by Sanchez Constructi on! 3 BR/2 BA/4-car garage, 5.00 acres. 
Beauti ful mountain views, large deck for entertaining, & custom interior fi nishes! 

Photos are of a previous similar build. $435,000

260 GLENDO PARK ROAD, GLENDO
Amazing Lake Property  on 31 acres of your own 
private land. Too many features to list - call for 
a complete feature list and additi onal details.   

$780,000

109 W. 5TH AVENUE
Want a great investment, this Avenues Ranch 

all Brick Charmer is just the home! 5 bedrooms, 
2 baths, 2 car detached garage, with updated 
windows, hardwood fl oors, and large rooms 

with built-ins. $245,000

2800 CAPITOL AVENUE
Finest locati on in Cheyenne. This large historic home 

has amazing features, including hardwood fl oors, large 
rooms, study, parlor, breakfast nook, large covered 

pati os, unique architecture, double staircase, and large 
grounds with two fi replaces. $490,000

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

NEW LISTING!
UNDER 

CONTRACT!
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Eastern half is under contract and will be 
annexed into City. West half is available. 
Call for further details. 2.23 acres. $500,000  
Please call Joe Prunty 630-0950 for further 
information. 

South Greeley 
Highway with street 
frontage. Went under 
immediately and is now 
back on the market. 
2.90 acres. Fireworks 
stand leased until end 
of August. $675,000  
Please call Joe Prunty 
630-0950 for further 
information. 

227 S. GREELEY HIGHWAY 4306 DELL RANGE BLVD.

4 BR/2 BA, 2-car garage, 
updated kitchen w/ 
Schroll cabinets, stain-
less steel appliances, & 
new tile, hardwood fl oors 
throughout. Oversized lot 
incl sprinkler system & RV 
parking.

4905 E 8th St.
Cute 2 BR/2 BA home on 
large corner lot! Roomy 
living/kitchen, new fur-
nace, appliances, thermal 
windows & roof.  Centrally 
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
of room for your family and even more. Also has RV 
parking with hook-ups. Rare hot water heat and forced 
air A/C. $314,900

Under Contract!
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Gorgeous home featuring high-end cabinets, 

granite kitchen with gas range, double ovens, 

and french-door refrigerator.  Large breakfast 

bar in the kitchen, plus an open concept great 

room perfect for entertaining! The amazing 

basement offers so many options as well. 

Plumbed for a future wet bar and a great party 

basement. This is truly the perfect fl oor plan 

and has been immaculately maintained.

Stunning 1.5 story historic home featuring 

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, and a 2-car detached 

garage. Original southern yellow pine trim 

and hardwood. Adorable, original built in 

hutch in the dining room. Clawfoot tub 

and separate shower in upstairs bath. 

High ceilings throughout, including the 

basement! New 50 gallon water heater and 

50 year high impact rated Malarkey roof.

1220 JESSI DRIVE $439,900

106 E 27TH $265,000

4875 PALMER CANYON 
RD. Outstanding rural 
property - full of upgrades 
& improvements. 4BR, 2 
BA, open kitchen w/ lots of 
cabinets & counter space. 
1.273 acres with a new 
40x48 shop, utility shed, 
beautiful mature trees. A 
Must See! $345,000

Wheatland

215 E. MAIN ST.   3 BR/1 
BA home all on one level!  
Over 1200 sf of living space 
w/ 1-car garage with ample 
storage.  Beautiful yard w/ 
mature trees in historic 
town of Hartville!  $92,500

Hartville

606 A STREET.   Great 
ranch, brick home, 3 
BR, 1.5 BA. Beautiful 
all new kitchen, walk-in 
pantry. New flooring, new 
windows, new 50 year 
roof,  water heater and 
seamless gutters and
downspouts. $195,000

Glendo

LOT 6 PLATTE RIVER 
RANCH.   Perfect 
locationto build your 
home! Over abundance 
of beautiful trees on this 
gorgeous parcel. Watch 
the wildlife, the beautiful 
sunrises & sunsets. Close 
to Glendo Reservoir. 
Partially fenced.   $59,000

Glendo

82	 July 2017	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

• Fabulous panoramic views from this incredible and close-in 
rural family home!

• Two-story boasting 7 Bedrooms 6 Bathrooms 4-Car Garage 
with full Brick Exterior!

• 6,539 total sq.ft., fully-fi nished!  9.43 Acres!
• So many amenities ... Stainless steel appliances, Schroll 

KT w Cherrywood Cabinetry, Solid Surface Countertops, 
See-through FP, Main Floor Master, Two Jetted Tubs, Five 
Walk-in Closets, Surround Sound and CAT 5 Wiring, Front & Back Staircases, Eat-in 
Kitchen, Formal Dining, Main Floor Laundry, Th eater Room, Sunroom, Exercise Room, 
Sprinkler System & so much more ...

4380 Butch Cassidy Trail  -  $799,000

• Ranch-style Townhome w/Main Floor Convenience
• 4 BR 3 BA 2-Car Attached Garage
• Vaulted Ceilings, Recessed Lighting, Hardwood, 

Solid Surface Countertops!
• En suite Master Bedroom w/5-pc Master Bath
• Lower level includes spacious Family Room ideal for 

entertaining family & friends!
• Privacy-Fenced Backyard! Patio! Sprinkler System! 

Central Air!

7431 Hilary Drive  -  $375,000

New Listing!
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A home is more than just a building. Your home is a place 
where you raise your family, entertain your friends, and fi nd 
solace from the outside world and elements. Your home is 
a long-term investment.

JEI understands that your home is so much more than just 
a house, and we strive to incorporate that understanding 
into each home that we build. We also understand that 
your home is an investment and should be a good value at 
the time of purchase. JEI o� ers a one-year warranty and 
stands behind your investment.

You will fi nd that every home built by JEI incorporates 
these ideals. Our sta�  strives to be attentive to your needs, 
and will work with you from the time you walk through our 
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

K-2 RANCH
ESTATES

MLS#66145
MLS#66145 Under 

Contract!
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Stunning close-in rural residential property just 
minutes NW of Cheyenne. Enter this home and 
immediately appreciate the appealing use of 
rustic lumber ceilings accenting the interior & 
maintaining a cozy Rocky Mountain feel throughout. 
Warm and welcoming floor plan. Perfect place 
to relax, entertain or read in front of the cozy 
fireplace.   $565,000  www.66395.WendyVolk.com

10003 EAST MILLIRON 
ROAD

5 BR/3 full-sized BA, enclosed sun room with hot 
tub room & 2 car attached garage. Tastefully 
decorated throughout in neutral décor with 
granite counter-tops, updated bathrooms, central 
air conditioning, hardwood floors, and cozy gas 
fireplace. Fully fenced back yard with waterfall, 
mature landscaping, automatic sprinkler system & 
shed.  $339,900  www.67882.WendyVolk.com

5722 CANYON 
ROAD

Close in rural property with 218 acres and access 
off of both Rd 135 and Railroad Road. One level 
home with lots of space. Crossfenced pasture. Scenic 
views. Large outbuilding. Lots of horse features-
-loafing sheds, barn, corrals. Plenty of space 
to enjoy. Perfect for a small horse operation or 
subdivision development.   $900,000 www.67571.
WendyVolk.com

SWANSON RANCH

Brand-new construction by Leaning Tree Homes in 
K2 Ranch Estates. Spacious, open, ranch-style floor 
plan (The “Eric Plan”) featuring 3 BR/2 BA 2-car 
attached garage. Tranquil close-in rural property 
on 36 acres just minutes east of Cheyenne. Bonus: 
36 x 12 barn included. Est Completion November 
2017!   $327,500  www.67889.WendyVolk.com

655 
TURNING LEAF

Enjoy breathtaking views in this 4+BR/4BA home! 

Gourmet kitchen w/ custom cabinets, granite, & 

eat-in area, finished bsmt with wet bar & theater 

area, 7.8 acres w/ wind turbine, green house, & 

chicken coop.  $555,000  www.$555,000.WendyVolk.

com

2501 MOONLIGHT 
COURT

Enjoy breathtaking views in this 4+BR/4BA home! 

New Listing!

Exceptional ranch-style home quietly nestled in 
The Pointe Subdivision. Well-appointed “Jade 
Floor Plan” with 3 BR, 2 full BA, and 2 car attached 
garage. Hardwood floors, Alder kitchen cabinets, 
cozy gas fireplace. Sumptuous master suite 
overlooking the oversized back yard. Minimal 
maintenance lifestyle with an abundance of elegant 
features!  $339,000  www.66444.WendyVolk.com

1025 WENDY
LANE

Gem in the heart of the Avenues! 4 BR/3 BA home 

with open floor plan & 2- car att garage. Gourmet 

kitchen, 2 luxurious main floor master suites, 

enchanting park-like yard!  $519,900  

www.68343.WendyVolk.com

219 W. 7TH 
AVENUE

Gem in the heart of the Avenues! 4 BR/3 BA home 
New Listing!

Ranch-style home with 5 BR, 3 BA, sauna, & 2 
car garage centrally located in Western Hills 
Subdivision. Updated throughout with gourmet 
kitchen with quartz counter tops & stainless 
appliances. Outdoor entertaining opportunities 
galore with an oversized fenced back yard, covered 
patio and mature landscaping with sprinkler 
system. $329,900 www.67628.WendyVolk.com

848 WESTERN HILLS 
BLVD

New Price!

2501 MOONLIGHT 2501 MOONLIGHT 
Under 

Contract!
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NEW PRI
CE!

4901 PHOENIX DRIVE
Exceptional ranch-style home! Beautiful 
hardwoods, fabulous kitchen with an 
island, separate dining, huge family room, 
and a large master bedroom. $254,900

7528 ROBIN DRIVE - Exceptional Western 
Hills home, located on a quiet cul-de-sac. 
Granite counter tops, gorgeous hardwood 
fl oors, master suite w/ bath & walk in 
closet, kitchen w/ island, separate dining 
area, privacy fenced, sprinkler system, 3 car 
garage & bonus room that can be used as a 
family room or bedroom. $459,900

7002 WESTEDT ROAD 
A wonderful ranch-style home on 37± 
acres with a 36x40 shop! Intrigued? Four 
bedrooms, a master suite with a fi ve-piece 
bath, vaulted ceiling, and granite. $495,000

PENDING
!

PENDING
!

CIMARRON ESTATES - TRACT 26 - 

BUILD TO SUIT!
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
ABC seamless siding.  � e lot is completely landscaped 
with sprinklers, sod, trees and fencing. All you have to 
do is mow!  Call Scott or Lisa today for more information 
about this home or designing and building your dream 
home with Dan Gregg, the builder that delivers a high 
standard of excellence.

READY NOW!READY NOW!
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2341 Foothills Road
$432,000

• New construction by Dan Gregg in Th e Bluff s 
by Anderson Elementary. Ready Now!

• Th e highest quality fi nishes throughout, mainte-
nance free exterior, & includes landscaping.

• 3BR, 2BA, fi nished 3-car garage.  Extensive 
wood fl ooring, custom tile, granite, & more.

7008 Ranger Drive
$339,500

• Exceptional Western Hills home- 4BR, 2.5BA, 
4-car tandem garage, huge kitchen w/ island.

• Main fl oor living + full, fi nished walk-out bsmt.
• Spacious deck, sprinkler system, beautiful yard 

w/ mature trees, dog run and inside kennel.

6602 Foxglove Drive
$500,000

• Top quality Gregg Construction re-sale, this 
stunning home off ers 4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage.

• Spacious kitchen, granite, breakfast nook leads 
to protected patio with water features

• Full, fi nished basement has a large family room 
w/ bar area, craft room, bedroom and full bath.

6924 Laramie Street
$375,000

• Huge 2 story home in desirable Saddle Ridge 
subdivision off ers 4BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage

• Gorgeous kitchen w/Alder cabinetry, granite 
counters, wood fl oors, black stainless appliances.

• Full, fi nished 9 ft. basement off er lg. family 
room, BR, full BA. Corner lot, A/C, sprinklers.

4720 Split Rail Court
$230,000

• 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage ranch style home in 
desirable Cheyenne Ranch

• Open fl oor plan, nice yard w/ patio, fully fenced 
w/ sprinkler system.

• New carpet on the main level.  Full, unfi nished 
basement ready for expansion.

$230,000$230,000

Under
 Cont

ract!

4708 Split Rail Court
$285,900

• Striking 4BR,3BA, 3-car garage ranch-style 
home on spacious corner lot.

• Extensive wood fl ooring, spacious kitchen, 
Owners’ suite with large bath.

• Full, fi nished basement with a large bedroom, 
updated bath, family room, man cave.

New Listing!

9617 Powderhouse Road
$349,900

• Sprawling rancher on 4.5 Acres in a great North 
location.  4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage.

• Spacious basement off ers 2 family rooms, a won-
derful Blaze King stove, plus a BR and BA.

• All brick, covered patio, plus an 18 x24 detached 
garage/shop.  Don’t miss this one!

New Listing!

5417 Frederick Drive
$224,900

• Great North location in this 4BR, 2BA ranch-
style home.  Nearly 2000SF on main level

• Large basement off ers a large FR, plus fl ex room, 
BR, laundry.

• Fenced yard, mature landscaping, 1-car garage 
plus enclosed patio room.

New Price!

3240 Campfire Trail
$379,900

• Wonderfully large ranch style home off ers 3BR, 
2BA, 2-car garage on best lot in Saddle Ridge.

• Nearly 1900SF on the main level plus a full, 
unfi nished walk-out basement.

•  Open fl oor plan, 10’ ceilings in LR, Kitchen. 
Nice deck plus gazebo. Stunning views.

New Listing!

256 Cribbon Avenue
$138,900

• Beautiful 2BR, 1BA, ranch style home that has 
been nicely updated.

• Attractive tile and wood lam fl ooring, solid 
wood doors, updated bath & kitchen.

• Spacious yard with patio, mature trees, fence in 
front and back.  Wow!

$138,900$138,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

4954 Road 212 - Burns
$260,000

• Fabulous 3BR, 2BA one level home on 10 
fenced acres w/ no covenants in Burns, WY.

• Impressive property w/several outbldgs, loafi ng 
shed. Extensive mature landscaping, pasture.  

• Th e home boasts nice room sizes, has new 
windows, a new roof, and central air.  Nice!

SOLD!
419 Carriage Drive

$389,900

• Quality built Bar X ranch style home off er 5 
bedrooms, 3 baths, & spacious 3-car garage.

• Over 1700 SF on main level, formal DR & LR, 
large master w/en-suite bath. Finished bsmt w 2 
BR, 1 BA & huge family room.

• Yard is fully fenced, mature landscaping.

Under
 Cont

ract!

3618 Foxcroft Road
$289,900

• Very nice 3BR, 3BA, oversized 2-car garage 
bi-level home in great central location

• Spacious living room and dining, eat-in kitchen, 
fi nished lower level with FR, BR, BA.

• Beautiful Trex-style deck w/ pergola, gorgeous 
yard w/ patio, sprinkler system, AC.

$289,900$289,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

2103 Garrett Street
$175,900

• Beautiful, completely remodeled 3BR, 2BA, 
2-car garage home in great central location.

• Kitchen is modern with darker cabinetry and 
attractive wood laminate fl oors, new appliances.

• Extensive landscaping w/ large trees, shrubs. 
2-car det. garage + storage & RV parking.

$175,900$175,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

1828 Milton Drive
$285,000

• Spacious 4BR, 2BA home with a huge 1300SF 
garage/shop and heated fl ex room. 

• Updated kitchen, separate DR, large LR, new 
lower level master suite and BA.

• New carpet,  nice living room plus a spacious 
upstairs bonus room, central AC.

$285,000$285,000

Under
 Cont

ract!

2349 Plain View Road
$324,900

• Wow! Th is delightful 6 BR, 3 BA ranch style 
home off ers a great central Cheyenne location.

• Brand new kitchen with gorgeous white cabine-
try, quartz counters, & glass tile backsplash.

• Spacious FR w/ bar area, 2 fi replaces, A/C, ABC 
seamless siding, Beautiful landscaping.

New Listing!

113 E 17th Street
Business Only

$89,000

• Ruby Juice is a successful downtown smoothie 
business with a large, loyal clientele.

• In business for over 13 years with strong local 
name recognition.

• Purchase price includes inventory, fi xtures, client 
list, and local franchise rights.

New Price!

5300 Kennedy Drive
$282,500

• Impressive home w/impeccable elements incl. a 
2-car attached garage plus a 3-car detached, both 
are fantastic.  3 BR/2 BA, formal DR & more.

• If you have a heart for gardening, this is one 
to be proud of w/perennials, trees, shrubs & a 
beautiful lawn.

SOLD!
881 West Rd - Carpenter

$235,000

• Exceptional 3BR, 2BA ranch-style home on 
4.57 acres in Carpenter just south of the TA.

• Split bedroom fl oor plan, all one-level living, 
vaulted ceilings, open kitchen w/ raised bar.

• Acreage is fully fenced and ready for horses. 
31x35 Arch-rib Quonset, utility shed.  Nice!

$235,000$235,000

Under
 Cont

ract!

216 Country West Unit B
$102,000

• Th is very nice, well maintained condo off ers 
3BR, 2BA, and a 1-car garage.

• Upgraded kitchen with extra cabinetry, can 
lights.

• Th is home is an upper unit with a detached 
single car garage.  HOA is $120/mo.

SOLD!
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Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

New single-family home and
mul� -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available

Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!
Sold! Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

U/C

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
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. � e

re 
are o

nly a
 limit

ed nu
mber

 of th
ese li

cense
s issu

ed in
 the 

City 
of Ch

eyen
ne. C

ity ap
prova

l of p
urcha

se is 
requ

ired 
for tr

ansfe
r of l

icens
e.

211 E
AST 

6TH 
STRE

ET.  
Dupl

ex- U
p and

 
down

. Grea
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 o
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EV
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R
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Ex
qu

is
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ic
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st
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ho
m
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es
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